

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18082/2003

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 24408, 25449 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.18082/2003

Deleted.

-2-

Item No.1

SLP(C) NO. 24408,25449 of 2009

Files not received.

List again on 16.9.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj