

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6990/2014

THE STATE OF HARYANA THROUGH SECRETARY TO
GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA ETC.ETC.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 07-08-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, A.A.G.
Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, AOR
Mr. Neelmani Pant, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Apoorva Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Mansi Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Rathi, Adv.
Dr. Mrs. Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.09.2024 as first item.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER